Pantone Cool Gray 5 C
UV Print UV Print
UV Print
© 2021 Technofashion, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Designed in USA. Made in China.
May be patented. See technofashion.com/patents
Model: NTWS06
Input: 5V / 1A
Output: 3.7V / 30mA
Battery Capacity: 90 mAh
FCC ID: 2AZBO-N00015
PSN: NTWS06202107
15 mm 15 mm
8 mm
Note：Adhesive label material is strong and cannot be torn by hand